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Date

01 April
06 April
13 April
14 April
16 April
28 April
01 May
03 May
06 May

19 May
21 May
09 July

16 July
24 July
28 July

10 August
15 August
20 August
22 August
01 Sep.
02 Sep.
05 Sep.
14 Sep.

17 Sep.
02 Oect.
06 Oct.

19 Oet.
26 Oct.

05 Mow,

06 Now———ouo

07 Now.,
08 Nov.
09 Nov.
13 Now.
14 Novw.
17 Now.
21 Now.
22 Nov.
29 Nov.
03 Dec
24 Dec
25 Dec
15 Jan.
19 Jan ;
26 Jan ©
28 Jan :
31 Jan:
(8 Feb
15 Feb
22 Feb
01 Mar
05 Mar
26 Mar

Day

Monday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Sunday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Activity

New Session Commerce
Nominations of the Student's Council
Baisakhi

Abedkar Jayanti
Installation Ceremony
Chart competition
Earthday (VI & X)

Ist Term Exam

Mother's Day

PTM

Summer Vacation Begin
School Reopen after Summer vecation
Play with Colour (PG to 1I)
Hand Writing

TDS's got Talent (V] to X)
Fancy Dress (PG to I1I)
Independence Day

Essay Competition (Eng)
Id-Ul-Zuha

Raksha Bandhan
Janamahtami Assembly
Teacher's Day

Hindi Diwas

Half Yearly Examster
Gandhi Jayanti

PTM

Dusherra

Showers of Peta's (V to X)
Card & Diya Making
Rangoli (V to X)

Diwali

Giverdhan Puja

Bhaiya Doaj

Chhatpuja

Children's Day

Class Picnic

ld-e-Milad

Rhymes in Activities
Essay in Hindi

Ilrd Term Exam

PTM

Christmas

School Reopen

Math’s Mind (III to X)
Republic Day

Yowel Comp (KG to 1)
Story telling (T to I11)
Hindi Debate (V1 to X)
Eng. Debate (V1 to X)
Cook with out fire

Salad Day (TV to X)

Final Exam

PTM (Art & Craft Exhibition)




